
Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caponi Riccardo (06/3071) 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 2 1 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 3 4 0 0

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5

Ferraro Giovanni (06/3070) 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 3

Frasca Luca (06/3075) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filidei Alioscia (06/3072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Enrico (06/3110) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Stacchini Manuel (06/3189) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caponi Riccardo 06/3071 20 36 1,80

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 22 35 1,59

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 17 21 1,24

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 13 12 0,92

Ferraro Giovanni 06/3070 14 9 0,64

Frasca Luca 06/3075 2 3 1,50

Filidei Alioscia 06/3072 0 0 0,00

Martini Enrico 06/3110 3 0 0,00

Stacchini Manuel 06/3189 5 0 0,00

Duffy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 4

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 4 5 3 4 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 6

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 6

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 4 2 3 2 5

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Ceccarelli  Luca (06/2448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micale Veronica (06/2970) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 24 41 1,71

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 23 35 1,52

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 16 32 2,00

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 20 31 1,55

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 7 7 1,00

Ceccarelli  Luca 06/2448 2 3 1,50

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 0 0 0,00

Micale Veronica 06/2970 4 0 0,00

Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 4 8 4 9 2 0 4 9 4 10 4 11

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 4 9 2 6 4 11 2 3 4 7 4 8

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 2 3 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 9 2 0

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 2 3 4 4 2 6 4 1 0 0 4 4

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 4 5 2 0 4 6 2 2 4 2 2 3

Pardini Gregory (06/2600) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 22 47 2,14

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 20 44 2,20

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 18 30 1,67

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 16 18 1,12

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 18 18 1,00

Pardini Gregory 06/2600 2 0 0,00

Dirty Darts Op

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 5

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 9

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 4 3 2 0 2 1 2 6 4 3 2 0

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Boscia Pasquale (06/2715) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Susini Leonardo 06/100 24 55 2,29

Amato Tommaso 06/101 20 36 1,80

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 20 34 1,70

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 16 13 0,81

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 8 9 1,12

Boscia Pasquale 06/2715 8 7 0,88


